www.mindray.com

P/N:ENG-Accessories and Consumables Catalogue-210210X142P-20220728
©2022 Shenzhen Mindray Bio-Medical Electronics Co,Ltd. All rights reserved.

Digitally signed by Prodan Sveatoslav
Date: 2023.04.14 18:57:03 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

mindray

healthcare within reach

mindray

healthcare within reach

Accessories and
Consumables

CATALOGUE 2022.07




ECG Accessories

Integrated ECG Cable

- Integrated design, convenient for use and maintenance

- Meeting the requirements of EC53

- Outstanding shielding property and anti-interference performance, protecting ECG signal from being interfered
- Excellent defibrillation-proof performance, well protecting the equipment

- Flexible and durable cables

- Outstanding cable material, enduring repeated cleaning and disinfection

- Latex free

Integrated ECG Cables - IEC
For BeneVision, BeneView, ePM, iPM, uMEC, iMEC series monitors, BeneHeart defibrillator, uMED 20

Picture

e = '
K

Model

EA6252B

EA6232B

EA6252A

EA6232A

Part No.

040-000963-00

040-000967-00

040-000962-00

040-000966-00

No. Description

ECG cable and wires (integrative):
Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 5-Lead, Defib-Proof,
IEC, Snap, 3.6 m

ECG cable and wires (integrative):
Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 3-Lead, Defib-Proof,
IEC, Snap, 3.6 m

ECG cable and wires (integrative):
Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 5-Lead, Defib-Proof,
IEC, Clip, 36 m

ECG cable and wires (integrative):
Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 3-Lead, Defib-Proof,
IEC, Clip, 3.6 m

Purchasing Unit

Each

Each

Each

Each



		2023-04-14T18:57:03+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




