

Accessories and Consumables

CATALOGUE

2022.07

www.mindray.com

mindray
healthcare within reach



## **ECG** Accessories



## Integrated ECG Cable

- Integrated design, convenient for use and maintenance
- Meeting the requirements of EC53
- $Outstanding \ shielding \ property \ and \ anti-interference \ performance, \ protecting \ ECG \ signal \ from \ being \ interfered$
- Excellent defibrillation-proof performance, well protecting the equipment
- Flexible and durable cables
- Outstanding cable material, enduring repeated cleaning and disinfection
- Latex free

Integrated ECG Cables - IEC
For BeneVision, BeneView, ePM, iPM, uMEC, iMEC series monitors, BeneHeart defibrillator, uMED 20

Picture	Model	Part No.	No. Description	Purchasing Unit
	EA6252B	040-000963-00	ECG cable and wires (integrative): Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 5-Lead, Defib-Proof, IEC, Snap, 3.6 m	Each
	EA6232B	040-000967-00	ECG cable and wires (integrative): Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 3-Lead, Defib-Proof, IEC, Snap, 3.6 m	Each
	EA6252A	040-000962-00	ECG cable and wires (integrative): Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 5-Lead, Defib-Proof, IEC, Clip, 3.6 m	Each
	EA6232A	040-000966-00	ECG cable and wires (integrative): Adu/Ped, 12 Pin 3-Lead, Defib-Proof, IEC, Clip, 3.6 m	Each